Model No. Description Quantity Unit Price Total
LED-A19-25-1ID-I A19 LED Lamp, 120VAC, Warm White (2700K), 25 W Equivalent
LED-A19-40-1ID-I A19 LED Lamp, 120VAC, Warm White (2700K), 40 W Equivalent
LED-A19-60-1ID-I A19 LED Lamp, 120VAC, Warm White (2700K), 60 W Equivalent
LED-A19-25-1N-I A19 LED Lamp, 120VAC, Neutral White (3500K), 25 W Equivalent
LED-A19-40-1N-I A19 LED Lamp, 120VAC, Neutral White (3500K),  40 W Equivalent
LED-A19-60-1N-I A19 LED Lamp, 120VAC, Neutral White (3500K),  60 W Equivalent
LED-A19-75-1N-I A19 LED Lamp, 120VAC, Neutral White (3500K),  75 W Equivalent
LED-A19-40-1D-I A19 LED Lamp, 120VAC, Design White (5000K),  40 W Equivalent
LED-A19-60-1D-I A19 LED Lamp, 120VAC, Design White (5000K),  60 W Equivalent
LED-A19-75-1D-I A19 LED Lamp, 120VAC, Design White (5000K),  75 W Equivalent
LED-A19-100-1D-I A19 LED Lamp, 120VAC, Design White (5000K),  100 W Equivalent
GRAND TOTAL
Thank you for contacting LEDnovation for your lighting needs.  We are happy to assist you in placing your order. Please complete this
form by selecting the items you wish to receive and return as directed
All first time orders require payments be made by credit card or check.  If you are paying with a company purchasing card a Purchase